Coupe du Dragon 2026
TECHNICAL CONTROLLER SHEET
NATIONAL NOVICE HOMME FREE SKATING

Technical Controller: Ms. Sandy OBOEUF FRA

1 Ratmyr KRAVCHENKO Brian Joubert Poitiers Glace

FRA

Executed Element

Comments
Level

No | Planned Element

Falls

Bonus,
Review | deduction,
etc

1.12Lz+2T+1A

2.|2F

3.|CCoSp

4.12Lo

5.|/ChSq

6.|2Lz

7.|2F+2T

9.|FSSp

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

lllegal elements Total Bonus points | Falls IN | Falls OUT

Other Deductions

Comments
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